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	Uitslagen The Hague Hurdles 2007
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	Jongens junioren D
	

	80mh
	

	1
	151
	487616
	Wolters
	Kjell
	
	AV PEC 1910
	12.09
	sec
	-1.3

	2
	128
	487935
	Kemper
	Derek
	
	DK en AV Hercules
	12.96
	sec
	-1.8

	3
	71
	504147
	Gul
	Joshua
	
	Phanos
	13.17
	sec
	-1.8

	4
	199
	508656
	Born
	Jorrit
	van den
	
	AV '40
	13.54
	sec
	-1.3

	5
	91
	475188
	Obot
	Jethro
	
	Haag Atletiek
	13.68
	sec
	-0.8

	6
	72
	498300
	Bont
	Jules
	de
	
	Phanos
	13.86
	sec
	-0.8

	7
	66
	498858
	Verweij
	Tim
	
	ARV Ilion
	13.97
	sec
	-0.8

	8
	149
	0
	Vriend
	Andrew
	
	AV Lycurgus
	14.74
	sec
	-1.3

	9
	61
	524028
	Groot
	Erik
	de
	
	ARV Ilion
	14.76
	sec
	-1.8

	10
	65
	477505
	Oudshoorn
	Sander
	
	ARV Ilion
	14.83
	sec
	-0.8

	11
	80
	485837
	Voet
	Max
	van der
	
	De Spartaan
	14.89
	sec
	-1.3

	12
	88
	495997
	Weinmiller
	Julius
	
	Haag Atletiek
	14.95
	sec
	-1.8

	13
	64
	526596
	Lips
	Milan
	
	ARV Ilion
	15.48
	sec
	-1.3

	14
	90
	0
	Christ
	Stan
	
	Haag Atletiek
	16.65
	sec
	-1.8

	15
	62
	500248
	Hakker
	Leonard
	
	ARV Ilion
	16.67
	sec
	-1.3

	16
	89
	582579
	Roël
	Felix
	
	Haag Atletiek
	17.33
	sec
	-0.8

	
	63
	549125
	Kempen
	Kevin
	
	ARV Ilion
	dnf
	sec
	-0.8

	
	85
	516606
	Boon
	Ruben
	
	Leiden Atletiek
	dnf
	sec
	-1.8

	
	124
	500489
	Hummel
	R.
	
	ARV Achilles
	dnf
	sec
	-1.3

	
	67
	569150
	Weg
	Jordi
	van der
	
	ARV Ilion
	dnf
	sec
	-0.8

	80mh - b-loop
	

	1
	80
	485837
	Voet
	Max
	van der
	
	De Spartaan
	14.14
	sec
	-0.6

	2
	88
	495997
	Weinmiller
	Julius
	
	Haag Atletiek
	14.57
	sec
	-0.6

	3
	64
	526596
	Lips
	Milan
	
	ARV Ilion
	14.79
	sec
	-0.6

	4
	61
	524028
	Groot
	Erik
	de
	
	ARV Ilion
	14.98
	sec
	-0.6

	5
	65
	477505
	Oudshoorn
	Sander
	
	ARV Ilion
	15.10
	sec
	-0.6

	6
	62
	500248
	Hakker
	Leonard
	
	ARV Ilion
	16.41
	sec
	-0.6

	7
	89
	582579
	Roël
	Felix
	
	Haag Atletiek
	17.35
	sec
	-0.6

	
	90
	0
	Christ
	Stan
	
	Haag Atletiek
	dnf
	sec
	-0.6

	80mh - finale
	

	1
	151
	487616
	Wolters
	Kjell
	
	AV PEC 1910
	12.11
	sec
	-1.3

	2
	128
	487935
	Kemper
	Derek
	
	DK en AV Hercules
	13.06
	sec
	-1.3

	3
	91
	475188
	Obot
	Jethro
	
	Haag Atletiek
	13.14
	sec
	-1.3

	4
	71
	504147
	Gul
	Joshua
	
	Phanos
	13.47
	sec
	-1.3

	5
	199
	508656
	Born
	Jorrit
	van den
	
	AV '40
	13.77
	sec
	-1.3

	6
	72
	498300
	Bont
	Jules
	de
	
	Phanos
	14.33
	sec
	-1.3

	7
	149
	0
	Vriend
	Andrew
	
	AV Lycurgus
	14.40
	sec
	-1.3

	
	66
	498858
	Verweij
	Tim
	
	ARV Ilion
	dnf
	sec
	-1.3

	

	Meisjes junioren D
	

	60mh
	

	1
	122
	488467
	Nouws
	D.W.J.
	
	ARV Achilles
	9.59
	sec
	-1.2

	2
	68
	575337
	Lobo
	Miquella
	
	ARV Ilion
	10.16
	sec
	-0.7

	3
	178
	596062
	Wolf
	Inge
	de
	
	McDonald's AV de Sprinter
	10.33
	sec
	-1.0

	4
	123
	522406
	IJpelaar
	Jantien
	
	ARV Achilles
	10.64
	sec
	-1.4

	5
	137
	0
	Zijlstra
	Yanise
	
	AV de Spartaan
	10.74
	sec
	-1.4

	6
	206
	528115
	Chen
	Eva
	
	PAC
	10.95
	sec
	-1.0

	7
	54
	488545
	Tjin A-Lim
	Sjoera
	
	AV Sparta
	11.21
	sec
	-1.2

	8
	129
	487936
	Zuiderduijn
	Isa
	
	DK en AV Hercules
	11.26
	sec
	-1.4

	9
	200
	517793
	Zwaard
	Babette
	
	AV '40
	11.56
	sec
	-1.0

	10
	81
	492841
	Boon
	Maaike
	
	De Spartaan
	11.69
	sec
	-1.4

	11
	79
	488155
	Zwet
	Lisanne
	van der
	
	De Spartaan
	11.69
	sec
	-0.7

	12
	188
	0
	geurts
	Rachel
	
	AV'34
	11.90
	sec
	-0.7

	13
	187
	509534
	Oosterhuis
	Marye
	
	AV Zuidwal
	11.90
	sec
	-1.2

	14
	130
	524100
	Wiegel
	Leslie
	
	DK en AV Hercules
	11.95
	sec
	-1.0

	15
	121
	507655
	Oudenhuij sen
	Loes
	
	AV '34
	12.02
	sec
	-1.4

	16
	180
	539567
	Fenwick
	Sanna
	
	Ciko '66
	12.12
	sec
	-1.4

	17
	55
	470330
	Bennett
	Irene
	
	AV Sparta
	12.27
	sec
	-1.2

	18
	77
	492843
	Abeling
	Karin
	
	De Spartaan
	12.47
	sec
	-0.7

	19
	158
	534791
	Dekkers
	Juliëtte
	
	AAV SISU
	12.55
	sec
	-0.7

	20
	78
	475095
	Westra
	Marleen
	
	De Spartaan
	12.86
	sec
	-1.0

	21
	162
	523816
	Ee
	Eva
	van
	
	AV Aalsmeer
	12.99
	sec
	-1.4

	22
	82
	488164
	Keizer
	Myrna
	
	De Spartaan
	13.31
	sec
	-0.7

	23
	103
	591263
	Susan
	Lindsay
	
	Leiden Atletiek
	13.77
	sec
	-1.2

	
	156
	534783
	Dekkers
	Marjolijn
	
	AAV SISU
	dns
	sec
	-1.2

	
	212
	527267
	Onasanya
	Jennifer
	
	Leiden Atletiek
	dnf
	sec
	-0.7

	
	69
	468594
	Zijde
	Taru
	van der
	
	ARV Ilion
	dnf
	sec
	-1.0

	
	101
	0
	velthuizen
	Michelle
	
	Leiden Atletiek
	dnf
	sec
	-1.0

	
	189
	520558
	Dekkers
	Renee
	
	Haag Atletiek
	dnf
	sec
	-1.4

	
	112
	520873
	Engwegen
	Annelou
	
	Leiden Atletiek
	dnf
	sec
	-1.2

	60mh - b-loop
	

	1
	200
	517793
	Zwaard
	Babette
	
	AV '40
	11.26
	sec
	-1.2

	2
	81
	492841
	Boon
	Maaike
	
	De Spartaan
	11.35
	sec
	-1.2

	3
	130
	524100
	Wiegel
	Leslie
	
	DK en AV Hercules
	11.65
	sec
	-1.2

	4
	79
	488155
	Zwet
	Lisanne
	van der
	
	De Spartaan
	11.75
	sec
	-1.2

	5
	180
	539567
	Fenwick
	Sanna
	
	Ciko '66
	11.86
	sec
	-1.2

	6
	121
	507655
	Oudenhuij sen
	Loes
	
	AV '34
	11.91
	sec
	-1.2

	7
	187
	509534
	Oosterhuis
	Marye
	
	AV Zuidwal
	11.91
	sec
	-1.2

	8
	188
	0
	geurts
	Rachel
	
	AV'34
	12.16
	sec
	-1.2

	60mh - finale
	

	1
	122
	488467
	Nouws
	D.W.J.
	
	ARV Achilles
	9.56
	sec
	-0.6

	2
	68
	575337
	Lobo
	Miquella
	
	ARV Ilion
	9.98
	sec
	-0.6

	3
	178
	596062
	Wolf
	Inge
	de
	
	McDonald's AV de Sprinter
	10.25
	sec
	-0.6

	4
	123
	522406
	IJpelaar
	Jantien
	
	ARV Achilles
	10.34
	sec
	-0.6

	5
	137
	0
	Zijlstra
	Yanise
	
	AV de Spartaan
	10.62
	sec
	-0.6

	6
	206
	528115
	Chen
	Eva
	
	PAC
	10.88
	sec
	-0.6

	7
	54
	488545
	Tjin A-Lim
	Sjoera
	
	AV Sparta
	11.30
	sec
	-0.6

	8
	129
	487936
	Zuiderduijn
	Isa
	
	DK en AV Hercules
	11.33
	sec
	-0.6

	

	Jongens junioren C
	

	300mh
	

	1
	173
	492871
	Bos
	Remco
	
	AV Daventria 1906
	43.38
	sec
	

	2
	74
	444799
	Verlint
	Max
	
	Phanos
	43.59
	sec
	

	3
	227
	0
	Beelen
	Menno
	van
	
	De Spartaan
	44.82
	sec
	

	4
	73
	457892
	Smet
	Koen
	
	Phanos
	45.38
	sec
	

	5
	177
	459911
	Koers
	Thijs
	
	AV Daventria 1906
	47.73
	sec
	

	6
	105
	462273
	Kamerman s
	Thomas
	
	AV Olympus '70
	48.94
	sec
	

	7
	117
	507187
	Heinrich
	Wouter
	
	AKU
	52.37
	sec
	

	8
	87
	458979
	Valstar
	Reinier
	
	Haag Atletiek
	53.18
	sec
	

	9
	127
	490184
	Koster
	Maurice
	
	CAV Energie
	55.18
	sec
	

	100mh
	

	1
	84
	523510
	Vrede
	Nifen
	
	U-Track
	14.30
	sec
	+0.1

	2
	74
	444799
	Verlint
	Max
	
	Phanos
	14.82
	sec
	-0.6

	3
	73
	457892
	Smet
	Koen
	
	Phanos
	14.93
	sec
	+0.1

	4
	227
	0
	Beelen
	Menno
	van
	
	De Spartaan
	15.11
	sec
	-0.6

	5
	105
	462273
	Kamerman s
	Thomas
	
	AV Olympus '70
	15.41
	sec
	+0.1

	6
	87
	458979
	Valstar
	Reinier
	
	Haag Atletiek
	15.61
	sec
	-0.6

	7
	183
	537551
	Dipten
	Ferry
	van
	
	Climax
	15.76
	sec
	+0.1

	8
	173
	492871
	Bos
	Remco
	
	AV Daventria 1906
	15.97
	sec
	-0.6

	9
	177
	459911
	Koers
	Thijs
	
	AV Daventria 1906
	16.45
	sec
	+0.1

	10
	224
	478568
	Hoogenbo om
	Niels
	
	AV Olympus '70
	16.52
	sec
	-0.6

	11
	209
	543587
	Wouterse
	Delano
	
	PAC
	17.51
	sec
	-0.6

	12
	127
	490184
	Koster
	Maurice
	
	CAV Energie
	18.70
	sec
	+0.1

	13
	117
	507187
	Heinrich
	Wouter
	
	AKU
	20.66
	sec
	-0.6

	14
	94
	538848
	Olthof
	Reinier
	
	Haag Atletiek
	21.20
	sec
	-0.6

	
	99
	544885
	Snoodijk
	Jeroen
	
	CAV Energie
	dnf
	sec
	+0.1

	100mh - b-loop
	

	1
	209
	543587
	Wouterse
	Delano
	
	PAC
	15.79
	sec
	-1.0

	2
	224
	478568
	Hoogenbo om
	Niels
	
	AV Olympus '70
	16.44
	sec
	-1.0

	3
	177
	459911
	Koers
	Thijs
	
	AV Daventria 1906
	17.46
	sec
	-1.0

	4
	117
	507187
	Heinrich
	Wouter
	
	AKU
	19.76
	sec
	-1.0

	5
	127
	490184
	Koster
	Maurice
	
	CAV Energie
	19.76
	sec
	-1.0

	6
	94
	538848
	Olthof
	Reinier
	
	Haag Atletiek
	21.30
	sec
	-1.0

	100mh - finale
	

	1
	84
	523510
	Vrede
	Nifen
	
	U-Track
	14.09
	sec
	-0.8

	2
	227
	0
	Beelen
	Menno
	van
	
	De Spartaan
	14.78
	sec
	-0.8

	3
	74
	444799
	Verlint
	Max
	
	Phanos
	14.81
	sec
	-0.8

	4
	73
	457892
	Smet
	Koen
	
	Phanos
	15.30
	sec
	-0.8

	5
	105
	462273
	Kamerman s
	Thomas
	
	AV Olympus '70
	15.63
	sec
	-0.8

	6
	173
	492871
	Bos
	Remco
	
	AV Daventria 1906
	15.81
	sec
	-0.8

	7
	87
	458979
	Valstar
	Reinier
	
	Haag Atletiek
	15.86
	sec
	-0.8

	8
	183
	537551
	Dipten
	Ferry
	van
	
	Climax
	15.91
	sec
	-0.8

	

	Meisjes junioren C
	

	80mh
	

	1
	131
	449665
	Gulik
	Rochelle
	van
	
	DK en AV Hercules
	12.11
	sec
	-1.3

	2
	184
	507002
	Kocken
	Rachel
	
	AV Atverni
	12.17
	sec
	-1.3

	3
	170
	546585
	Telgt
	Sandra
	
	AC TION
	12.18
	sec
	-0.3

	4
	58
	494235
	Janmahom ed
	Yuelgi
	
	ARV Ilion
	12.59
	sec
	-1.0

	5
	186
	462591
	Oosterhuis
	Anouk
	
	AV Zuidwal
	12.65
	sec
	-0.2

	6
	221
	496700
	Schoute
	Nicole
	
	AV Lycurgus
	12.66
	sec
	-0.2

	7
	153
	459902
	Vos
	W.M.
	
	AV Daventria 1906
	12.69
	sec
	-1.0

	8
	110
	464616
	Klomp
	Naomi
	
	CAV Energie
	12.83
	sec
	-0.2

	9
	93
	474135
	Minnaard
	Felicia
	
	Haag Atletiek
	12.93
	sec
	-0.3

	10
	181
	552144
	Baak
	Bianca
	
	Almere '81
	12.96
	sec
	-1.0

	11
	213
	438705
	Klein
	Marlon
	
	Isala '96
	13.04
	sec
	-1.6

	12
	160
	480760
	Snijders
	Andrea
	
	AV Sprint
	13.14
	sec
	-0.2

	13
	125
	491704
	Kleinjan
	Nadien
	
	AV Daventria 1906
	13.23
	sec
	-1.3

	14
	104
	476451
	Stolk
	Amy
	
	AV Olympus '70
	13.25
	sec
	-1.3

	15
	169
	478414
	Raadsheer
	Morena
	
	Almere '81
	13.35
	sec
	-0.2

	16
	76
	507165
	Duivenvoor de
	Myrthe
	
	De Spartaan
	13.46
	sec
	-1.6

	17
	222
	506221
	Spoelstra
	Eline
	
	AV Lycurgus
	13.55
	sec
	-1.6

	18
	202
	456810
	Wijk
	Isis
	van
	
	AV '40
	13.72
	sec
	-0.3

	19
	113
	474452
	Rossum
	Helen
	van
	
	AKU
	13.84
	sec
	-0.3

	20
	75
	516711
	Regt
	Miranda
	de
	
	De Spartaan
	13.87
	sec
	-1.0

	21
	203
	448506
	Kruiswijk
	Anouk
	
	AV '40
	13.99
	sec
	-1.0

	22
	208
	540811
	Streng
	Freke
	
	PAC
	14.04
	sec
	-1.0

	23
	86
	546868
	Groen in 't Woud
	Daphne
	
	Leiden Atletiek
	14.25
	sec
	-1.6

	24
	210
	458765
	Kraayewo ord
	Sarah
	
	Leiden Atletiek
	14.29
	sec
	-1.3

	25
	98
	0
	Bouwman
	Lenneke
	
	AV'34
	14.31
	sec
	-0.3

	26
	228
	0
	Zondag
	Daphne
	
	Ilion
	14.31
	sec
	-1.0

	27
	59
	526584
	Stokhof
	Agneta
	
	ARV Ilion
	14.61
	sec
	-0.3

	28
	211
	576541
	Ami
	Chloe
	l'
	
	Leiden Atletiek
	14.69
	sec
	-0.2

	29
	95
	546865
	Waard
	Erika
	de
	
	Leiden Atletiek
	14.83
	sec
	-1.6

	30
	119
	0
	Korporaal
	Margit
	
	AV'34
	14.86
	sec
	-0.3

	31
	159
	521516
	Berghe
	Andrea
	van den
	
	AV Sprint
	15.40
	sec
	-1.0

	32
	223
	493042
	Velden
	Wendy
	van der
	
	AV Lycurgus
	15.70
	sec
	-1.3

	33
	114
	467352
	Krause
	Lotte
	
	AKU
	16.41
	sec
	-1.3

	34
	60
	581871
	Valk
	Elianne
	van der
	
	ARV Ilion
	19.17
	sec
	-1.6

	
	201
	508659
	Born
	Eva
	van den
	
	AV '40
	dnf
	sec
	-0.2

	
	207
	559711
	Breeman
	Bernice
	
	PAC
	dnf
	sec
	-1.6

	80mh - b-loop
	

	1
	181
	552144
	Baak
	Bianca
	
	Almere '81
	12.78
	sec
	-0.7

	2
	213
	438705
	Klein
	Marlon
	
	Isala '96
	12.83
	sec
	-0.7

	3
	93
	474135
	Minnaard
	Felicia
	
	Haag Atletiek
	13.09
	sec
	-0.7

	4
	169
	478414
	Raadsheer
	Morena
	
	Almere '81
	13.24
	sec
	-0.7

	5
	160
	480760
	Snijders
	Andrea
	
	AV Sprint
	13.33
	sec
	-0.7

	6
	76
	507165
	Duivenvoor de
	Myrthe
	
	De Spartaan
	13.44
	sec
	-0.7

	7
	104
	476451
	Stolk
	Amy
	
	AV Olympus '70
	13.63
	sec
	-0.7

	8
	125
	491704
	Kleinjan
	Nadien
	
	AV Daventria 1906
	13.82
	sec
	-0.7

	80mh - finale
	

	1
	131
	449665
	Gulik
	Rochelle
	van
	
	DK en AV Hercules
	11.85
	sec
	-0.7

	2
	170
	546585
	Telgt
	Sandra
	
	AC TION
	12.01
	sec
	-0.7

	3
	184
	507002
	Kocken
	Rachel
	
	AV Atverni
	12.24
	sec
	-0.7

	4
	58
	494235
	Janmahom ed
	Yuelgi
	
	ARV Ilion
	12.39
	sec
	-0.7

	5
	186
	462591
	Oosterhuis
	Anouk
	
	AV Zuidwal
	12.50
	sec
	-0.7

	6
	110
	464616
	Klomp
	Naomi
	
	CAV Energie
	12.63
	sec
	-0.7

	7
	221
	496700
	Schoute
	Nicole
	
	AV Lycurgus
	12.65
	sec
	-0.7

	8
	153
	459902
	Vos
	W.M.
	
	AV Daventria 1906
	13.04
	sec
	-0.7

	300mh
	

	1
	181
	552144
	Baak
	Bianca
	
	Almere '81
	47.07
	sec
	

	2
	167
	459914
	Herp
	E.L.
	van
	
	AV Daventria 1906
	47.24
	sec
	

	3
	221
	496700
	Schoute
	Nicole
	
	AV Lycurgus
	48.79
	sec
	

	4
	170
	546585
	Telgt
	Sandra
	
	AC TION
	48.99
	sec
	

	5
	153
	459902
	Vos
	W.M.
	
	AV Daventria 1906
	49.47
	sec
	

	6
	125
	491704
	Kleinjan
	Nadien
	
	AV Daventria 1906
	49.50
	sec
	

	7
	203
	448506
	Kruiswijk
	Anouk
	
	AV '40
	49.51
	sec
	

	8
	169
	478414
	Raadsheer
	Morena
	
	Almere '81
	49.72
	sec
	

	9
	83
	458767
	Hufen
	Els
	
	Leiden Atletiek
	50.20
	sec
	

	10
	202
	456810
	Wijk
	Isis
	van
	
	AV '40
	50.24
	sec
	

	11
	86
	546868
	Groen in 't Woud
	Daphne
	
	Leiden Atletiek
	50.29
	sec
	

	12
	213
	438705
	Klein
	Marlon
	
	Isala '96
	50.56
	sec
	

	13
	75
	516711
	Regt
	Miranda
	de
	
	De Spartaan
	50.74
	sec
	

	14
	222
	506221
	Spoelstra
	Eline
	
	AV Lycurgus
	50.84
	sec
	

	15
	110
	464616
	Klomp
	Naomi
	
	CAV Energie
	51.51
	sec
	

	16
	160
	480760
	Snijders
	Andrea
	
	AV Sprint
	51.57
	sec
	

	17
	223
	493042
	Velden
	Wendy
	van der
	
	AV Lycurgus
	51.89
	sec
	

	18
	98
	0
	Bouwman
	Lenneke
	
	AV'34
	52.05
	sec
	

	19
	210
	458765
	Kraayewo ord
	Sarah
	
	Leiden Atletiek
	52.53
	sec
	

	20
	113
	474452
	Rossum
	Helen
	van
	
	AKU
	52.55
	sec
	

	21
	211
	576541
	Ami
	Chloe
	l'
	
	Leiden Atletiek
	52.56
	sec
	

	22
	131
	449665
	Gulik
	Rochelle
	van
	
	DK en AV Hercules
	52.64
	sec
	

	23
	201
	508659
	Born
	Eva
	van den
	
	AV '40
	52.71
	sec
	

	24
	119
	0
	Korporaal
	Margit
	
	AV'34
	53.07
	sec
	

	25
	59
	526584
	Stokhof
	Agneta
	
	ARV Ilion
	56.60
	sec
	

	26
	159
	521516
	Berghe
	Andrea
	van den
	
	AV Sprint
	56.77
	sec
	

	27
	114
	467352
	Krause
	Lotte
	
	AKU
	57.31
	sec
	

	
	104
	476451
	Stolk
	Amy
	
	AV Olympus '70
	dnf
	sec
	

	

	3
	146
	414731
	Huis
	Thaisa
	
	AV NEA-Volharding
	14.44
	sec
	+0.4

	4
	225
	0
	Harland
	Sanne
	
	AV Ilion
	15.18
	sec
	+0.4

	5
	111
	444741
	Lam
	Nicky
	
	Phanos
	15.31
	sec
	+0.4

	6
	51
	465227
	Leemhuis
	Stella
	
	AV Hera
	15.43
	sec
	+0.4

	
	172
	486644
	Karregat
	Anita
	
	AV Edam
	dnf
	sec
	+0.4

	
	185
	438686
	Reuver
	Tanja
	
	AV NEA-Volharding
	dnf
	sec
	+0.4

	400mh
	

	1
	70
	515350
	Manders
	Marlies
	
	Hellas Utrecht
	61.35
	sec
	

	2
	18
	0
	Hjorth
	Ina Marie
	
	Danmark
	65.65
	sec
	

	3
	218
	446555
	Schepper
	Gemma
	de
	
	PAC
	69.28
	sec
	

	4
	147
	518314
	Bouwens
	Lotte
	
	AV Hera
	69.72
	sec
	

	5
	217
	491776
	Bootsma
	Inge
	
	AV Start '78
	70.61
	sec
	

	6
	204
	517792
	Zwaard
	Saskia
	
	AV '40
	70.77
	sec
	

	7
	118
	547799
	Mulder
	Tessa
	
	Leiden Atletiek
	77.38
	sec
	

	8
	165
	522136
	Eenennaa m
	Daniëlle
	van
	
	AV Aalsmeer
	81.54
	sec
	

	9
	116
	506784
	Driessen
	Susan
	
	AKU
	84.89
	sec
	

	
	171
	431177
	Schilder
	Leonie
	
	AV Edam
	dq
	sec
	

	
	216
	445928
	Langen
	Kiki
	van
	
	AV Hollandia
	dnf
	sec
	

	

	Jongens junioren A
	

	110mh
	

	1
	144
	415973
	Leeflang
	Erik
	
	AV Zuidwal
	14.21
	sec
	-0.2

	2
	12
	0
	Vermeulen
	Sander
	
	Belgie
	14.62
	sec
	-0.2

	3
	50
	412677
	Bouma
	Reinier
	
	AV '55
	14.79
	sec
	-0.2

	4
	4
	0
	Winger
	Alexander Dahlstromm
	Norway
	14.93
	sec
	-0.2

	5
	176
	444047
	Samuel
	Tjendo
	
	Phanos
	14.97
	sec
	-0.2

	6
	53
	411777
	Wennink
	Remco
	
	AV PEC 1910
	15.34
	sec
	+1.4

	7
	139
	440793
	Doodewae rd
	Bjorn
	van
	
	AV Lycurgus
	16.54
	sec
	+1.4

	8
	107
	478563
	Zuidema
	Niko
	
	AV Olympus '70
	16.85
	sec
	+1.4

	9
	197
	457912
	Barnhoorn
	Marc
	
	AV Trias
	17.69
	sec
	+1.4

	
	13
	0
	Peeters
	Tom
	
	Belgie
	dns
	sec
	-0.2

	110mh - b-loop
	

	
	197
	457912
	Barnhoorn
	Marc
	
	AV Trias
	dns
	sec
	+0.0

	110mh - finale
	

	1
	144
	415973
	Leeflang
	Erik
	
	AV Zuidwal
	14.30
	sec
	+0.6

	2
	12
	0
	Vermeulen
	Sander
	
	Belgie
	14.42
	sec
	+0.6

	3
	50
	412677
	Bouma
	Reinier
	
	AV '55
	15.00
	sec
	+0.6

	4
	53
	411777
	Wennink
	Remco
	
	AV PEC 1910
	15.22
	sec
	+0.6

	5
	176
	444047
	Samuel
	Tjendo
	
	Phanos
	15.67
	sec
	+0.6

	6
	107
	478563
	Zuidema
	Niko
	
	AV Olympus '70
	17.30
	sec
	+0.6

	
	139
	440793
	Doodewae rd
	Bjorn
	van
	
	AV Lycurgus
	dnf
	sec
	+0.6

	
	4
	0
	Winger
	Alexander Dahlstromm
	Norway
	dnf
	sec
	+0.6

	400mh
	

	1
	166
	426751
	Bras
	Jasper
	
	AV Aalsmeer
	60.68
	sec
	

	2
	107
	478563
	Zuidema
	Niko
	
	AV Olympus '70
	64.48
	sec
	

	
	141
	442482
	Gerritsen
	Mirko
	
	AV Lycurgus
	dns
	sec
	

	
	53
	411777
	Wennink
	Remco
	
	AV PEC 1910
	dns
	sec
	

	
	139
	440793
	Doodewae rd
	Bjorn
	van
	
	AV Lycurgus
	dns
	sec
	

	

	Meisjes junioren A
	

	100mh
	

	1
	164
	0
	Kroonenbu rg
	Nicole
	
	SAV
	14.34
	sec
	+0.5

	2
	2
	0
	Orving
	Tale
	
	Norway
	14.36
	sec
	+0.5

	

	100mh - finale
	

	1
	164
	0
	Kroonenbu rg
	Nicole
	
	SAV
	14.34
	sec
	+0.1

	
	2
	0
	Orving
	Tale
	
	Norway
	dnf
	sec
	+0.1

	400mh
	

	1
	157
	452521
	Dekkers
	Susanne
	
	AV '34
	61.60
	sec
	

	2
	220
	405399
	Copal
	Sanne
	
	AV Sprint
	71.68
	sec
	

	

	Mannen Senioren
	

	110mh
	

	1
	97
	293264
	Marte
	Purcy
	
	AV NEA-Volharding
	14.26
	sec
	+0.8

	2
	148
	448763
	Pengel
	Jonathan
	
	ARV Ilion
	14.72
	sec
	+0.8

	3
	10
	432347
	Rietveld
	Pelle
	
	ARV Ilion
	14.91
	sec
	+0.8

	4
	21
	0
	Bentsen
	Jon Y
	
	Danmark
	14.92
	sec
	+0.8

	5
	126
	311472
	Schmitz
	Jeroen
	
	ARV Ilion
	15.94
	sec
	+0.8

	6
	138
	226798
	Stam
	Frank
	
	AV Lycurgus
	16.02
	sec
	+0.8

	7
	219
	315753
	Overgaauw
	Erwin
	
	AV Sprint
	16.60
	sec
	+0.8

	

	110mh - finale
	

	1
	97
	293264
	Marte
	Purcy
	
	AV NEA-Volharding
	14.31
	sec
	+0.4

	2
	10
	432347
	Rietveld
	Pelle
	
	ARV Ilion
	14.62
	sec
	+0.4

	3
	148
	448763
	Pengel
	Jonathan
	
	ARV Ilion
	14.81
	sec
	+0.4

	4
	21
	0
	Bentsen
	Jon Y
	
	Danmark
	14.99
	sec
	+0.4

	5
	126
	311472
	Schmitz
	Jeroen
	
	ARV Ilion
	16.16
	sec
	+0.4

	6
	219
	315753
	Overgaauw
	Erwin
	
	AV Sprint
	16.78
	sec
	+0.4

	
	138
	226798
	Stam
	Frank
	
	AV Lycurgus
	dnf
	sec
	+0.4

	400mh
	

	1
	21
	0
	Bentsen
	Jon Y
	
	Danmark
	55.23
	sec
	

	2
	136
	327636
	Wijma
	Sybout
	
	AV '55
	58.61
	sec
	

	
	57
	320891
	Kranendon k
	Marius
	
	1101
	dns
	sec
	

	
	11
	306398
	Franken
	Daniel
	
	AV '34
	dns
	sec
	

	

	Vrouwen Senioren
	

	100mh
	

	1
	6
	0
	Vukicevic
	Christina
	
	Norway
	13.46
	sec
	+0.3

	2
	132
	328065
	Meij
	Femke
	van der
	
	AV Suomi
	14.05
	sec
	+0.3

	3
	196
	437661
	Molenaar
	Laura
	
	AV Gouda
	14.15
	sec
	+0.3

	4
	205
	409175
	Keizer
	Jolanda
	
	Phanos
	14.17
	sec
	+0.5

	5
	7
	0
	Hagle
	Marie
	
	Norway
	14.30
	sec
	+0.3

	6
	108
	496672
	Mastenbro ek
	Karin
	
	AV De Keien
	14.59
	sec
	+0.5

	7
	9
	0
	Amenebed e
	Rosina
	
	Ghana
	15.13
	sec
	+0.3

	

	100mh - finale
	

	1
	6
	0
	Vukicevic
	Christina
	
	Norway
	13.49
	sec
	+0.1

	2
	132
	328065
	Meij
	Femke
	van der
	
	AV Suomi
	13.71
	sec
	+0.1

	3
	7
	0
	Hagle
	Marie
	
	Norway
	14.22
	sec
	+0.1

	4
	205
	409175
	Keizer
	Jolanda
	
	Phanos
	14.28
	sec
	+0.1

	5
	196
	437661
	Molenaar
	Laura
	
	AV Gouda
	14.36
	sec
	+0.1

	6
	9
	0
	Amenebed e
	Rosina
	
	Ghana
	14.45
	sec
	+0.9

	7
	108
	496672
	Mastenbro ek
	Karin
	
	AV De Keien
	15.77
	sec
	+0.1

	400mh
	

	1
	16
	0
	Petersen
	Sara
	
	Danmark
	57.95
	sec
	

	2
	1
	0
	Child
	Eilidh
	
	Scotland
	58.21
	sec
	

	3
	22
	274467
	Ruben
	Tamara
	
	AV Atverni
	59.11
	sec
	

	
	143
	305020
	Becker
	José
	
	EAC De Sperwers
	dq
	sec
	

	

	Mannen Masters
	

	110mh
	

	1
	226
	21643
	Harland
	Jan  
	
	Haag Atletiek
	15.86
	sec
	+1.4

	
	191
	74928
	Velthuizen
	Gert
	
	Leiden Atletiek
	dns
	sec
	+1.4

	

	400mh
	

	1
	194
	196419
	Nordt
	Henk
	
	Improve Road Runners
	71.79
	sec
	


